
Назив дела: Кућица Размера:
1:1
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Назив дела: Кућица Размера:
1:1

Позиција:

Назив:

1

2

3

4

5

Назив позиције: Материјал: Комада:

Вртна кућица Размера: Р=1:1

Чело кућице

Врата

Прозор

Кров

Подлога

Картон

Картон

Картон
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